

**Bid Tabulation
Royal Valley Parking Lot**

Prepared: S Gonzalez
Checked by: S. Regier
Approved: J. Robertson
Date: 9/27/19

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	JT2 INC DBA TODD COMPANIES		MAC GENERAL ENGINEERING		BUSH ENGINEERING		AVISON CONSTRUCTION		R.J. BERRY JR., INC.		YANEZ CONSTRUCTION	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
BASE BID															
1	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$ 649.00	\$ 649.00	\$ 675.99	\$ 675.99	\$ 643.10	\$ 643.10	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	Implement Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$ 968.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 2,016.16	\$ 2,016.16	\$ 3,869.50	\$ 3,869.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 4,378.00	\$ 4,378.00	\$ 13,464.63	\$ 13,464.63	\$ 11,859.20	\$ 11,859.20	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	Bollard	61	EA	\$ 352.00	\$ 21,472.00	\$ 515.58	\$ 31,450.38	\$ 347.92	\$ 21,223.12	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 19,520.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 22,875.00
5	3/8 Grad 30 Zinc Plated Chain	560	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 5.67	\$ 3,175.20	\$ 16.67	\$ 9,335.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 6,440.00
6	6" Chain Link Fence	141	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 8,037.00	\$ 56.14	\$ 7,915.74	\$ 56.21	\$ 7,925.61	\$ 66.00	\$ 9,306.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,345.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,512.00
7	Ornamental Fence	400	LF	\$ 137.00	\$ 54,800.00	\$ 160.40	\$ 64,160.00	\$ 135.78	\$ 54,312.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 63,200.00
8	Wheel Stops	2	EA	\$ 64.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 57.29	\$ 114.58	\$ 54.50	\$ 109.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
9	Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, Pavement Markings, and Markers	1	LS	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,993.36	\$ 10,993.36	\$ 10,458.55	\$ 10,458.55	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
10	Historic Light Standard (ST-71)	3	EA	\$ 7,220.00	\$ 21,660.00	\$ 9,112.06	\$ 27,336.18	\$ 8,668.77	\$ 26,006.31	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 28,500.00
11	Minor Concrete-Valley Gutter	11	CY	\$ 605.00	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 6,996.00	\$ 558.92	\$ 6,148.12	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 522.46	\$ 5,747.06 4
12	12" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	246	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,364.00	\$ 49.26	\$ 12,117.96	\$ 55.59	\$ 13,675.14	\$ 95.00	\$ 23,370.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,300.00
13	12" Reinforced Pipe-45 Degree Elbows	2	EA	\$ 251.00	\$ 502.00	\$ 2,578.92	\$ 5,157.84	\$ 644.19	\$ 1,288.38	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
14	Caltrans Type G1 Drainage Inlet(Type 24-12x Grate)	2	EA	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 5,601.48	\$ 11,202.96	\$ 6,514.93	\$ 13,029.86	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 9,900.00
15	Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 6,935.28	\$ 6,935.28	\$ 35,882.80	\$ 35,882.80	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
16	Supplemental Work	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Subtotal for Roadway				\$ 176,683.00		\$ 208,712.26		\$ 220,765.89		\$ 230,366.00		\$ 215,370.00		\$ 237,424.06	5
SCHEDULE A															
17	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) (F)	640	TON	\$ 98.00	\$ 62,720.00	\$ 97.49	\$ 62,393.60	\$ 86.11	\$ 55,110.40	\$ 96.00	\$ 61,440.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 128,000.00
18	Aggregate Base (Class II) (F)	860	TON	\$ 36.00	\$ 30,960.00	\$ 37.03	\$ 31,845.80	\$ 40.37	\$ 34,718.20	\$ 37.00	\$ 31,820.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 51,600.00
19	Roadway Excavation (F)	1,258	CY	\$ 37.00	\$ 46,546.00	\$ 21.84	\$ 27,474.72	\$ 20.63	\$ 25,952.54 1	\$ 40.00	\$ 50,320.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 67,932.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 17,612.00
Subtotal for Alternative A				\$ 140,226.00		\$ 121,714.12		\$ 115,781.14	2	\$ 143,580.00		\$ 168,532.00		\$ 197,212.00	
SCHEDULE B															
20	Portland Cement Concrete (F)	725	CY	\$ 219.00	\$ 158,775.00	\$ 270.24	\$ 195,924.00	\$ 292.39	\$ 211,982.75	\$ 275.00	\$ 199,375.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 181,250.00	\$ 352.6938	\$ 255,703.01 6
21	6"x6"-W1.4xW1.4 WWM (F)	39,045	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 19,522.50	\$ 0.82	\$ 32,016.90	\$ 0.55	\$ 21,474.75	\$ 0.30	\$ 11,713.50	\$ 0.60	\$ 23,427.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 19,522.50
22	Roadway Excavation (F)	1,213	CY	\$ 38.00	\$ 46,094.00	\$ 22.28	\$ 27,025.64	\$ 21.37	\$ 25,921.81	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,520.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 90,975.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 16,982.00
Subtotal for Alternative B				\$ 224,391.50		\$ 254,966.54		\$ 259,379.31		\$ 259,608.50		\$ 295,652.00		\$ 292,207.51	7
Roadway and Alternative A Total				\$ 316,909.00		\$ 330,426.38		\$ 336,547.03	3	\$ 373,946.00		\$ 383,902.00		\$ 434,636.06	8
Roadway and Alternative B Total				\$ 401,074.50		\$ 463,678.80		\$ 480,145.20		\$ 489,974.50		\$ 511,022.00		\$ 529,631.57	9

SUBCONTRACTORS

Crisp Company	Crisp Company	Chrip Company	Chrip Company	Chrip Company	Central State Striping
All Commercial Fencing	Rudnick Fence	All Commercial Fencing	All Comercial Fencing	D&G Fence Co.	
Cable Links Construction	Power Design Electric	Power Design Electric	Cable Links	Cable Links Construction	
	Tully Consulting Group				
		Lyles Utility Construction, LLC			
		Madera Concrete		Celtic Construction, Inc.	
				Bill Nelson GEC, Inc.	

Notes:

1-9 Mathematical Error